Downstate Health Sciences University
College Programs by Race and Residency, Fall 2019

In-State
Blgckor Hispan.. Asian White
African..

Collegeof M.D. Medicine # 74 77 273 307
Medicine % 92%  9.5% 33.8% 38.0%
Total # 74 77 273 307
% 9.2% 9.5% 33.8% 38.0%
Public Adv Adv Certificate # 26 4 4 5
Health Cert  Public Health % 57.8% 8.9% 8.9% 11.1%
M.P.H. Master of Public # 43 16 18 24
Health % 37.4% 13.9% 157%  20.9%
D.P.H. Doctor of Public # 20 6 14 19
Health % 30.8%  9.2% 215%  29.2%
Total # 89 26 36 48
% 39.6% 11.6% 16.0% 21.3%
Schoolof  Ph.D. Biomedical # 2 1
Graduate Engineering % 20.0% 10.0%
Studies Molecular & # 3 1 1 3
Cellular Biol % 150%  50%  5.0% 15.0%
Neural & # 1 3 4 12
Behavioral Scie.. o 33% 10.0% 133%  40.0%
Total # 4 6 5 16
% 6.7% 10.0% 8.3% 26.7%
Schoolof  B.S. Diagnostic # 5 7 6 16
Health Medical Imaging o 13.5% 18.9% 16.2%  43.2%
Professions Physical Therapy # 4 3 11 5
% 16.0% 12.0% 44.0% 20.0%
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Schoolof  Adv Midwifery

Health Cert  Certificate

Professi .
roressionS \is. Medical

Informatics

Midwifery MS

Occupational
Therapy MS

Physician
Assistant MS

D.P.T. Doctor of
Physical Therapy

Total

College of B.S. Accelerated
Nursing Nursing

Nursing RN BS

Adv Family Nurse
Cert Pract-Cert

Nursing
Education Adv C..

M.S.  Family Nurse
Pract-MS

Nurse Midwifery

%

Black or
African..

1
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9
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25.0%
4
8.5%
79
20.5%
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Collegeof M.S.
Nursing

Total

Non-Matri.. M.D.

Non-..

Total

Grand Total

Women’s Nurse
Pract MS

Non-
Matriculated M..

Non
Matriculated Gr..

#
%

Black or
African..
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56.9%
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35.4%
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31.3%
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20.7%
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